
SPRING/ SUMMER 2018
Style Number: CPSS18-3027

COPY RIGHT 2017

DESIGN SHEET

CHARLIE PAIGE - GIFTCRAFT LTD.
www.giftcraft.com

MAR 6, 2017V-Neck Shift Dress

Details
* Spec, fabrication and construction as per 402518

Reference Image
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STRETCH LIMO
19-4005 TCX

MARSHMELLOW
11-4300 TCX

1.5”

1.1”

.73”

.55”

Main Body Print

Trim Print
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BLUE PRINT
19-3939 TCX

BLUE CURACO
15-4825 TCX

1.5”

1.1”
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.55”

Main Body Print

Trim Print
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HOT PINK
17-1937 TCX

APRICOT WASH
14-1230 TCX

1.5”

1.1”

.73”

.55”

Main Body Print

Trim Print


